1/2 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
STAINLESS STEEL
HALF STIRRUP POST SUPPORTS

of the timber post. Installed either by bolting to the concrete
or by casting into wet concrete, these post supports offer high
resistance to rust specifically for applications near the coast.
SPECIFICATION
VUETRADE Stainless Steel Half Stirrup Post Supports are
available to be manufactured in two materials, SS304 and SS316.
FASTENERS
Saddle: 2x Stainless Steel VUEBOLT or
appropriate M12 bolts with hex nuts
Base: 2x stainless steel M12 concrete bolts or equivalent
Only use stainless steel fasteners (bolts) with stainless steel post
support, usage of other steel materials may lead to bimetallic
corrosion.
SIZES
Product Code Material Height (mm) Box Qty
VHSPS125SS SS304 125 10
VHSPS200SS304 SS304 200 10
VHSPS300SS304 SS304 300 10
VHSPS125SS316 SS316 125 10
VHSPS200SS316 SS316 200 10
VHSPS300SS316 SS316 300 10
MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
Stainless Steel 304
Composition: 18 % Chromium, 8% Nickel
Corrosion resistance: Good resistance to oxidation and